Position Other Positions Held

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Summer Employee
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Adult Education
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Operator, Offset Press/Dis Off
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified

Department

Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes

Total Wages

$44,999
$40,950
$25,890
$20,767
$19,313
$17,626
$17,572
$15,729
$15,105
$14,948
$14,585
$14,238
$13,742
$13,483
$13,458
$13,433
$13,028
$12,126
$11,813
$11,796
$11,654
$11,600
$11,076
$11,029
$10,542
$10,510
$10,402

$9,883

$9,798

$9,466

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,447
$12,207

$0
$986
$0
$5,256
$960
$0
$1,463
$0
$1,404
$0

$0
$1,317
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,151
$0

$0
$1,245
$0

$0

$0
$1,077
$0
$946
$0

$0



Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Summer Employee
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Substitute - Food Service
Classified Substitute
Summer Employee
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Summer Employee
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute

Summer Employee

Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified

Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes

$9,443
$9,273
$9,092
$8,385
$8,106
$7,520
$7,377
$6,926
$6,843
$6,735
$6,673
$6,528
$6,170
$6,111
$5,933
$5,900
$5,895
$5,684
$5,638
$5,545
$5,381
$5,176
$5,003
$4,934
$4,932
$4,882
$4,870
$4,729
$4,715
$4,398
$4,383
$4,305

$847
$925
$1,073
$814
$0
$0
$0
$0
$608
$0
$0
$584
$0
$0
$0
$559
$0
$0
$0
$578
$499
$0
$444
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$419
$0
$0
$0



Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Students

Substitute - Cust/Mnt
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Students

Substitute - Cust/Mnt
Teacher, Substitute
Substitute - Cust/Mnt
Substitute - Cust/Mnt
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Aide, Community
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified

Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes

$3,582
$3,565
$3,391
$3,371
$3,371
$3,329
$3,255
$3,166
$3,165
$3,054
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,950
$2,885
$2,770
$2,680
$2,551
$2,536
$2,497
$2,188
$2,180
$2,150
$2,130
$2,118
$2,109
$2,102
$1,883
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800

$0
$317
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$222
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$160



Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Not Applicable
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Students

Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified

Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes

$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,720
$1,710
$1,686
$1,563
$1,534
$1,505
$1,491
$1,460
$1,370
$1,230
$1,210
$1,205
$1,191
$1,177
$1,176
$1,125
$1,090
$1,053
$1,017
$1,007

$920

$916

$910

$910

$904

$887

$879

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$143
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$82
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$78



Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Students

Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Students

Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher

Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Speech
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified

Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes

$865
$793
$695
$658
$657
$648
$615
$576
$573
$551
$515
$500
$500
$498
$454
$451
$420
$397
$355
$298
$265
$250
$250
$237
$230
$230
$190
$183
$173
$173
$115
$115

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$72
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$49
$47
$34
$0
$24
$24
$0
$0
$20
$0
$0
$0
$0
$15
$10
$10



Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute

Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified

Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes
Substitutes

$114
$109
$95
$76
$75
$62
$34
$34

$0
$0
$11
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



