Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$44,999	\$12,447
Teacher		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$40,950	\$12,207
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$25,890	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$20,767	\$986
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$19,313	\$0
Summer Employee		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$17,626	\$5,256
Classified Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$17,572	\$960
Teacher, Adult Education		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$15,729	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$15,105	\$1,463
Classified Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$14,948	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$14,585	\$1,404
Operator, Offset Press/Dis Off		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$14,238	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$13,742	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$13,483	\$1,317
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$13,458	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$13,433	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$13,028	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$12,126	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$11,813	\$1,151
Classified Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$11,796	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$11,654	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$11,600	\$1,245
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$11,076	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$11,029	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$10,542	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$10,510	\$1,077
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$10,402	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$9,883	\$946
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$9,798	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$9,466	\$0

Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$9,443	\$847
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$9,273	\$925
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$9,092	\$1,073
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$8,385	\$814
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$8,106	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$7,520	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$7,377	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$6,926	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$6,843	\$608
Summer Employee	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$6,735	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$6,673	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$6,528	\$584
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$6,170	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$6,111	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,933	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,900	\$559
Substitute - Food Service	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,895	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,684	\$0
Summer Employee	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,638	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,545	\$578
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,381	\$499
Summer Employee	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,176	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$5,003	\$444
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,934	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,932	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,882	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,870	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,729	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,715	\$419
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,398	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,383	\$0
Summer Employee	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$4,305	\$0

Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,582	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,565	\$317
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,391	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,371	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,371	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,329	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,255	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,166	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,165	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,054	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,000	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,000	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$3,000	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,950	\$0
Students	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,885	\$0
Substitute - Cust/Mnt	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,770	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,680	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,551	\$0
Students	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,536	\$0
Substitute - Cust/Mnt	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,497	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,188	\$0
Substitute - Cust/Mnt	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,180	\$0
Substitute - Cust/Mnt	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,150	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,130	\$222
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,118	\$0
Aide, Community	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,109	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$2,102	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,883	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$160

Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,800	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,720	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,710	\$0
Not Applicable	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,686	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,563	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,534	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,505	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,491	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,460	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,370	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,230	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,210	\$143
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,205	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,191	\$0
Students	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,177	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,176	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,125	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,090	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,053	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,017	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$1,007	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$920	\$82
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$916	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$910	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$910	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$904	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$887	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$879	\$78

Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$865	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$793	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$695	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$658	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$657	\$0
Students	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$648	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$615	\$72
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$576	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$573	\$0
Students	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$551	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$515	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$500	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$500	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$498	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$454	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$451	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$420	\$49
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$397	\$47
Teacher	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$355	\$34
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$298	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$265	\$24
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$250	\$24
Teacher, Speech	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$250	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$237	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$230	\$20
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$230	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$190	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$183	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$173	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$173	\$15
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$115	\$10
Teacher, Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$115	\$10

Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$114	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$109	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$95	\$11
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$76	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$75	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$62	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$34	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified	Substitutes	\$34	\$0